Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Electro-technical officer

Main info
Vladimir Demenchenok

Electrical Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
ETO

7500 Birthday / Place of birth:

+7(999)-058-55-55 +7-921- . .

Citizenship:
287-72-10
dvuss@mail.ru Country of resndeg«i:tci,{

WhatsApp, Skype Home address:

LNG

05.10.1988 Saint-
Petersburg

Russia

Russia/Saint-Petersburg

Good Closest airport: = Pulkovo
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK-0336041 03.12.2021 Russia 02.12.2026
76 3697947 08.12.2020 Russia 08.12.2030
4717 597859 21.07.2012 Russia 21.07.2033
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Electro-technical officer
KGD207573448 14.04.2023 Russia 10.02.2028
02.08.2022 24.06.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/137873/

Basic Safety Training
Security-related training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Advanced Fire Fighting

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL
AND CHEMICAL TANKER

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

TANKER ENDORSEMENT

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

CARRIAGE OF
DANGEROUS AND
HAZARDOUS CARGOES
of USA CODE
DP Advanced Course

Ship Security Officer

High Voltage Training

Greece
Saint Kitts and Nevis

Marshall Islands

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Velikiy Novgorod /
Barbados

North Way / Panama

918-044/23-05C

907-040/23-07C

901-046/23-03C

912-037/23-05C

910-048/23-02C

673-307/20-01C

669-314/20-03C

NVS207110837

697-321/20-01C

698-323/20-02C

DPM-973/21D

632-340/21-03C

653-333/21-01C

Endorsement

Seamen Book

Endorsement

LNG /89000

LNG /98000

14.02.2023

10.02.2023

16.02.2023

08.02.2023

20.02.2023

06.11.2020

13.11.2020

02.08.2022

17.11.2020

13.11.2020

25.06.2021

10.12.2021

02.12.2021

28708

CDC123795

870807

MAN/B&W /
36000

MAN/B&W /
25000

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

RUSSIA

Russia

Russia

10.03.2022

07.05.2020

19.07.2022

03.10.2024 -
07.02.2025

06.04.2024 -
05.08.2024

14.02.2028

10.02.2028

16.02.2028

08.02.2028

20.02.2028

06.11.2025

13.11.2025

24.06.2027

17.11.2025

13.11.2025

10.12.2026

02.12.2026

10.02.2028

07.05.2025

10.02.2028

SCF/Russia

SCF/Russia



Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

ETO

ETO

Electrician

ETO

Assistant Electrical
Engineer

Sex: male

Lev Landau/
Panama

SAMSUN / Panama

GASGROUPER/
Marshal Islands

TELENDOS / Greece

RESILIANT / Panama

Yerupaja / Singapore
Zuzanna / St. Kitt &
Navis

Vestlandia / Saint
Kitts and Navis

Enigma Astralis /
Island

Asbjorn / Russia

Diktis / Russia

Nikolay Chiker /
Russia

Eyes color: Grey-blue

Maritime education: = High

Speciality:

Next of kin: | Father

Kin name, Surname: @ Yuriy

LNG /102000

Crude oil
tanker /114000

LPG /27000

LPG /27000

Pipe lay barge /
11600

Container Ship
/12188

General Cargo
Vessel /1100

General Cargo
Vessel / 3535

Reefer /3500

Reefer /2300

Reefer /1250

Supply vessel /
7542

Height: 191

Weight: 105

Electrical engineer

Wartsila /

29.06.2023 -
20.12.2023

MAN/B&W

MAN/B&W /

MAN/B&W /

19.07.2021 -
05.10.2021

Cummins /900

27.01.2021 -
12.06.2021

Wartsila / 9240

26.11.2020 -
20.12.2020

Deutz /440

Polar Nohab
Diesel /3500

02.10.2019 -
02.02.2020

Wartsila /6500

24.12.2018 -
15.06.2019

MAK /6500

Volvo-Penta /

Wartsila /

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

19.01.2024 -
70000 24.03.2024

20.08.2022 -
12000 20.01.2023

23.12.2021 -
12000 12.06.2022

19.04.2020 -
20.10.2020

22.10.2018 -
1500 24.11.2018

11.10.2017 -
18000 10.09.2018

SCF/Russia

SCF /Russia

PRIME MARINE
/ Greece

ELETSON
CORPORATION
/ GREECE

OCENTRA
OFFSHORE /
SINGAPORE

Norbulk
Shipping UK
LTD./Cuba

Zuzanna 2AS/
Norway

Norfos Shipping
Ltd./ Estonia

FECC / Russia

000 “YKRK”/
Russia

YKRK / Russia

Navy of Russia /
Russia

Overall size: XXL-XXXL

Shoe size: 46

English good

+7-921-287-72-10

Saint-Petersburg, Russia



IF YOU CAN'T CALL ME ON THE PHONE-SO I'M AT THE SEA NOW. AND AVAILABLE ON WHATS APP 24/7!lllam a
professional marine electrical installer. | read the schemes, connect and repair various marine electrical equipment, for
many years, in addition to connecting and repairing, | was soldering and connecting communication equipment on ships of

the Navy and other facilities.



	CV
	Vladimir Demenchenok
	Electro-technical officer



